Elpas..
Active RFID/RTLS Solutions
6X6 I/O Module
Description
The Elpas 6x6 I/O Module from Visonic Technologies is
a general purpose I/O for use with such security and
safety applications as: access control, wandering
patient tracking, infant protection, duress alarms;

Warranty 1-year limited warranty
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
5-IOB00485 I/O, BUS, 6/6
5-IOB00485-1 I/O, IP, 6/6
Compatible Accessories
Part Number Description
5-IOX00001 End-of-Line Terminator for Elpas & AXS Inputs (5 units)
5-ERS02721 Network Drop Cable, 2.5Meters / 8.0 Feet
5-ERS02721-1 Network Drop Cable, 5.0 Meters/16.0 Feet
5-ERS02721-2 Network Drop Cable, 10.0 Meters/32.0 Feet
5-ERS02800 P60 Power Supply, 24Vdc/2.2A
Office Locations
  VT World Headquarters
  Tel Aviv, Israel
  Tel: +972-3-7681400